Myo Kinisi
Key Features and Benefits
•	Suitable for patients at levels equivalent to transradial and
more proximally, in both unilateral and bilateral applications
•	Auto-grip feature automatically tightens the grip on
slipping objects
•	Supercapacitor technology provides efficient control and
power conservation

220mm/s
Grip force + 80N
Myo Kinisi Ordering Information
Myo Kinisi - Quick Disconnect Wrist
Part Number Size Left/Right Description Wrist Unit Option Male Glove Part No. Female Glove Part No.
KIN725LQD-BT 7 1⁄4 Left Adolescent/Adult 1 3⁄4” (45mm) TSG306/*-EP TSG304/*-EP
KIN725RQD-BT 7 1⁄4 Right Adolescent/Adult 1 3⁄4” (45mm) TSG307/*-EP TSG305/*-EP
KIN775LQD-BT 7 3⁄4 Left Adult 2” (50mm) TSG302/*-EP TSG312/*-EP
KIN775RQD-BT 7 3⁄4 Right Adult 2” (50mm) TSG303/*-EP TSG313/*-EP
KIN825LQD-BT 8 1⁄4 Left Adult 2 1⁄8” (54mm) TSG300/*-EP -
KIN825RQD-BT 8 1⁄4 Right Adult 2 1⁄8” (54mm) TSG301/*-EP -
Myo Kinisi - Friction Wrist
Part Number Size Left/Right Description Wrist Unit Option Male Glove Part No. Female Glove Part No.
KIN725LFW-BT 7 1⁄4 Left Adolescent/Adult 2” (50mm) TSG306/*-EP TSG304/*-EP
KIN725RFW-BT 7 1⁄4 Right Adolescent/Adult 2” (50mm) TSG307/*-EP TSG305/*-EP
KIN775LFW-BT 7 3⁄4 Left Adult 2 1⁄8” (54mm) TSG302/*-EP TSG312/*-EP
KIN775RFW-BT 7 3⁄4 Right Adult 2 1⁄8” (54mm) TSG303/*-EP TSG313/*-EP
KIN825LFW-BT 8 1⁄4 Left Adult 2 1⁄8” (54mm) TSG300/*-EP -
KIN825RFW-BT 8 1⁄4 Right Adult 2 1⁄8” (54mm) TSG301/*-EP -
Myo Kinisi - North American Thread (1⁄2” x  20TPI)
Part Number Size Left/Right Description Wrist Unit Option Male Glove Part No. Female Glove Part No.
KIN725LNA-BT 7 1⁄4 Left Adolescent/Adult 1 3⁄4” (45mm) TSG306/*-EP TSG304/*-EP
KIN725RNA-BT 7 1⁄4 Right Adolescent/Adult 1 3⁄4” (45mm) TSG307/*-EP TSG305/*-EP
KIN775LNA-BT 7 3⁄4 Left Adult 2” (50mm) TSG302/*-EP TSG312/*-EP
KIN775RNA-BT 7 3⁄4 Right Adult 2” (50mm) TSG303/*-EP TSG313/*-EP
KIN825LNA-BT 8 1⁄4 Left Adult 2 1⁄8” (54mm) TSG300/*-EP -
KIN825RNA-BT 8 1⁄4 Right Adult 2 1⁄8” (54mm) TSG301/*-EP -
Myo Kinisi - European Thread (M12 x 1.5mm)
Part Number Size Left/Right Description Wrist Unit Option Male Glove Part No. Female Glove Part No.
KIN725LEU-BT 7 1⁄4 Left Adolescent/Adult 1 3⁄4” (45mm) TSG306/*-EP TSG304/*-EP
KIN725REU-BT 7 1⁄4 Right Adolescent/Adult 1 3⁄4” (45mm) TSG307/*-EP TSG305/*-EP
KIN775LEU-BT 7 3⁄4 Left Adult 2” (50mm) TSG302/*-EP TSG312/*-EP
KIN775REU-BT 7 3⁄4 Right Adult 2” (50mm) TSG303/*-EP TSG313/*-EP
KIN825LEU-BT 8 1⁄4 Left Adult 54mm (2 1⁄8”) TSG300/*-EP -
KIN825REU-BT 8 1⁄4 Right Adult 54mm (2 1⁄8”) TSG301/*-EP -
Please refer to the Steeper Upper Limb Catalogue for additional components, Elegance Plus gloves, and our extended
range of PVC and silicone gloves. To order please contact sales@steeperusa.com.